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SKU
TBO6CN-
TBO8CN-Q
TB10OCN-
TB12CN-
TB14CN-
TB16CN-
TB20CN-
TB25CN-

Datum: 06 - 03 - 2026

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Materiaal
Oppervlaktebescherming

Rugbreedte

Product

TBO06 Gegalvaniseerd
TBO08 Gegalvaniseerd
TB10 Gegalvaniseerd
TB12 Gegalvaniseerd
TB14 Gegalvaniseerd
TB16 Gegalvaniseerd
TB20 Gegalvaniseerd
TB25 Gegalvaniseerd

Union
Bevestigingsniet

staal

Elektrolytisch verzinkt

4.9 mm

Lengte
6 mm

8 mm

10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm
20 mm

25 mm

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/union-tb-nieten-verzinkt?sku=CP_TB16CN-

